Domestic Tuition Rates2024-2025 » Earn up to $3,000 towards your
school bill through the on-campus

student work program*
» Day student rates include weekday
Yearly Rates lunch meal (Monday through Friday

Does not include the registration fees listed below. on |Y)
Regular SDA Members Only » Financial Aid available.
Boarding (Includes Roomand Board) ~ $21,450  $18,220 » ApprOXi mate|y$250 000infinancial
Hybrid $19,060  $15,820 ) !
Day $14.480  $11,570 aid was awarded last year alone.

Don’t count yourself out until you

have explored all financial aid

10-Month Installment Plan options
Thefirstinstallmentis due at by August 3. The remaining nine payments
are due on the 10th of each month, starting with the month of
September and ending with the month of May. *Must have a Social Security Number

and be at least 14 years old

Basic Charges are as follows:
Regular SDA

Boarding $2,145 $1,822
Hybrid $1,906 $1,582
Day $1,448 $1,157

Registration Fees - Projected
This is a non-refundable entrance fee.

Boarding Students Day Students
Room Fee 150
Laundry Facility Fee 100
Entrance Fee (see below) 1050 Entrance Fee (see below) 1050
Total Registration Fee $1300 Total Registration Fee $1050
Entrance fees for all students: Student Accident Insurance $210
zt”de”t Association Dues > An Adventist Christian education at MBA
ypress Bough (yearbook) 100
Library Dues 35 is not expensive, it is priceless!
Class Dues 50
Technology Fee 230
Girls/Boys Club Dues 20

Book Rental/Consumables 350

Due Upon Acceptance to guarantee your spot at MBA, allow for room assignment and schedule classes:

$1300 (Dormor Hybrid) $1050 (Day)
Due by August 3:
Regular SDA
Boarding $2,145 $1,822
Hybrid $1,906 $1,582
Day $1,448 $1,157

The rates on this page do not include varsity fees and uniforms, music uniforms, trip fees, drama fees, classroom lab fees, etc.

The financial gifts and offerings to MBA from Seventh-day Adventist church members allow for the children of Seventh-day Adventist
families to receive a lower tuition rate.
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